an introspective study on drug-induced overdose cases in the city of Thran with special emphasis on women and 
children. 

7. Term/Period of Contract 
(a) Contract Ending Date: N/A 

or 

(b) Period for completion of Services and/or Delivery of Goods: 3 January 2022 till 30 June 2022 

8. Total Contract Amount: 1,070,925,000 IRR (one billion seventy million nine hundred twenty-five thousand 

Iranian Rial) 

8a. Advance Payment: 0.00 

9. Total Value of Goods and/or Services: 
[ x] if the amount in Block 8 is below US$50,000 and the contract is for Services only– UNDP General Terms 

and Conditions for Institutional (de minimis) Contracts apply